
A level re-sits 
DATE START 

TIME 
LENGTH CODE          SUBJECT No. Room 

Mon 04 Oct 09:00 02:30 7702/1       English Language ADV Paper 1      1 Stibbon 

Mon 04 Oct 13:30 02:00 7182/1       Psychology ADV Paper 1            1 Stibbon 

Tue 05 Oct 13:30 02:00 7405/1       Chemistry ADV Paper 1             1 Stibbon 

Wed 06 Oct 09:00 02:00 7582/1       Physical Education ADV Paper 1    1 Stibbon 

Wed 06 Oct 13:30 02:00 9MA0 01    Pure Mathematics 1                1 Stibbon 

Thu 07 Oct 09:00 03:00 7712/1       English Literature A ADV P1       1 Stibbon 

Fri 08 Oct 09:00 02:00 7182/2       Psychology ADV Paper 2            1 Stibbon 

Fri 08 Oct 13:30 02:30 7702/2       English Language ADV Paper 2      1 Stibbon 

Mon 11 Oct 13:30 02:00 7582/2       Physical Education ADV Paper 2    1 Stibbon 

Tue 12 Oct 09:00 02:00 7405/2       Chemistry ADV Paper 2             1 Stibbon 

Wed 13 Oct 09:00 02:30 7712/2A     English Literature A ADV P2  1 Stibbon 

Wed 13 Oct 13:30 02:00 9MA0 02    Pure Mathematics 2                1 AR Off 

Thu 14 Oct 09:00 02:00 7182/3       Psychology ADV Paper 3           1 Stibbon 

Mon 18 Oct 09:00 02:00 7405/3       Chemistry ADV Paper 3            1 G2 

Mon 18 Oct 13:30 02:00 9MA0 03    Statistics & Mechanics            1 G2 

      

GCSE re-sits 
Mon 01 Nov 09:00 01:45 8700/1       English Language Paper 1          4 inset 

Tue 02 Nov 09:00 01:30 1MA1 1F    Maths Non Calculator (F)               8 Rec 

Tue 02 Nov 09:00 01:30 1MA1 1H    Maths Non Calculator (H)                6 Rec 

Wed 03 Nov 09:00 01:45 8700/2       English Language Paper 2         4 Stibbon 

Wed 03 Nov 09:00 02:30 University Admission Tests tbc  

Thu 04 Nov 09:00 01:30 1MA1 2F   Maths  Calculator (F)                   8 Rec 

Thu 04 Nov 09:00 01:30 1MA1 2H    Maths Calculator (H)                   6 Rec 

Thu 04 Nov 09:00 02:30 University Admission Tests tbc  

Mon 08 Nov 09:00 01:30 1MA1 3F    Maths Calculator (F)                 8 Rec 

Mon 08 Nov 09:00 01:30 1MA1 3H    Maths Calculator (H)                   6 Rec 

      

 

Students to meet in the school office reception area 10 minutes before the start time of exam. 

 


